TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP

TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP

Name

3/4" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

1" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

1.1/4" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

1.1/2" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

2" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

2.1/2" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

3" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

4" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

5" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

6" TYPE DC CAMLOCK CAP ALUMINIUM

Product No.

DC75AL

DC100AL

DC125AL

DC150AL

DC200AL

DC250AL

DC300AL

DC400AL

DC500AL

DC600AL

Price

£3.84

£4.38

£5.28

£5.34

£8.30

£8.68

£11.38

£15.58

£27.98

£41.56
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